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NUMBER
1 1
2 17
3 24
4 28
5 38
6 69
7 76
8 88
9 103
10 104
11 117
12 121
13 122
14 123
15 125
16 126
17 129
18 140
19 141
20 142
21 211
22 214
23 216
24 217
25 218
26 219
27 221
28 222
29 224
30 225
31 231
32 234
33 235
34 236
35 237
36 238
37 246
38 247
39 250
40 252
41 260
42 261
43 262
44 264
45 265
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RIDER

BOU

DUFRESE
CANALES MARTOS
GELABERT ROURA
MARCELLI
BUSTO

PEACE
GRATTAROLA
RABINO
MONNIER
HOOVER
ABELLAN
GALLIENI

MINTA
ROBINSON
SOYER
BACCHETTA

Pl RAMIREZ
ADSHEAD
PECHACKOVA
TURNER

GREEN
ESCARRA HOMS
HEMINGWAY
HOGAN

FARRE

FABIAN

LAMPKIN

DIGNAN
GUNVALDSE
DINARES

HEIDEL

BJORAA

DANCE
ZYZNOWSKI
Hirohata

RIERA FONTSECA
SPREAFICO
TRUEBA
HEMINGWAY
SUNDBERG
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IGLESIAS VALLIN
CRESPI CANELLAS
PIQUER ROSINES

Toni
Hugo
Alex
Aniol
Gabriel
Jaime
Jack
Matteo
Andrea Sofia
Naomi
Madeleine
Berta
Martina
Alice
Alicia
Alycia
Alessia
Laia
Kaytlyn
Denisa
Harry
Billy
Arnau
Harry
Connor
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David
Alfie
Ben
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Pau
Johannes
Sander
Jack
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Shinya
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George
Max
Marc
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Marc

NATIONALITY
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NUMBER CLASS FMN RIDER NATIONALITY MOTORCYCLE
46 266 Trial2 FMI BISACCIA Thomas ITA TRRS
47 267 Trial2 RFME MERCADE CANALS Adria ESP SCORPA
48 268 Trial2 FMI RABINO Carloalberto ITA BETA
49 269 Trial2 DMSB BEREITER Rodney GER BETA
50 271 Trial2 AMF MEMPOR Marco AUT TRRS
51 273 Trial2 FFM BINCAZ Benoit FRA ELECTRIC MOTION
52 274 Trial2 SML PARKKONEN Anton FIN TRRS
53 275 Trial2 DMSB HEIDEL Jonathan GER BETA
54 277 Trial2 PZM RYNCARZ Pawel POL TRRS
55 279 Trial2 SML NURMIO Niko FIN TRRS
56 280 Trial2 NMF SANDVIK Jone NOR SHERCO
57 281 Trial2 RFME ALARCON VEGAS Miquel ESP SHERCO
58 288 Trial2 ACU GALLOWAY Jamie GBR TRRS
59 296 Trial2 ACU MACCOLL Duncan GBR BETA
60 299 Trial2 NMF HAGA Sondre NOR GASGAS
61 302 Trial3 ACU SIM Euan GBR SHERCO
62 305 Trial3 NMF JORGENSEN Jonas NOR BETA
63 324 Trial3 AMA LAND Ryon USA SHERCO
64 326 Trial3 MFJ KUROYAMA Jin JPN SHERCO
65 328 Trial3 RFME MIR SANTANDREU Joan ESP BETA
66 332 Trial3 ACU LIGHTFOOT Harrison GBR BETA
67 337 Trial3 NMF LARSEN Patrick Bjornland NOR SCORPA
68 346 Trial3 RFME GARCIA TORRE Jorge ESP SHERCO
69 347 Trial3 FMI AME Alessandro ITA BETA
70 349 Trial3 ACU DANCE Max GBR GASGAS
71 356 Trial3 RFME LLOPIS TARREGA Angel ESP SHERCO
72 358 Trial3 DMSB LAURE Marco GER GASGAS
73 360 Trial3 PZM DUDA Wojtek POL SHERCO
74 366 Trial3 FFM ALZIAL Ivan FRA BETA
75 367 Trial3 KNMV GOERTZ Fenno NED SHERCO
76 369 Trial3 ACU SKELTON Harison GBR SCORPA
77 370 Trial3 ACU PUGHE-HUTCHINSON  Zain GBR TRRS
78 371 Trial3 FMI MAZZOLA Fabio ITA TRRS
79 377 Trial3 PZM BLAZUSIAK Jakub POL GASGAS
80 379 Trial3 ACU LE BRETON Thomas GBR SHERCO
81 381 Trial3 RFME GARCIA CAMPANO Oriol ESP BETA
82 382 Trial3 RFME TERRIN GALLEGO Javier ESP TRRS
83 385 Trial3 RFME MARTINEZ Eneko ESP GASGAS
84 415 Trial2 Women  FMI TRENTINI Sara ITA TRRS
85 421 Trial2 Women FFM PENA Margaux FRA ELECTRIC MOTION
86 427 Trial2 Women ACU BAILEY Sophie GBR GASGAS
87 429 Trial2 Women RFME HERNANDO MARTINEZ Daniela ESP BETA
88 430 Trial2 Women  ACU DIXON Holly GBR BETA
89 431 Trial2 Women ACU KING Brianna GBR GASGAS
90 433 Trial2 Women RFME MONTSERRAT JUNQUE Abril ESP BETA
91 436 Trial2 Women  SWISS MOTO SUARD Charlotte Sul SHERCO
92 443 Trial2 Women  ACU FERGUSON Sophie GBR BETA
93 454 Trial2 Women  FMI SCALVEDI Aylen Sul MONTESA
94 456 Trial2 Women  ACU ARBON Matilda GBR SHERCO
95 460 Trial2 Women  NMF ERSLAND Maria NOR VERTIGO
96 462 Trial2 Women  NMF MOl Wilde NOR BETA

About the FIM (www.fim-moto.com)

The FIM (Fédération Internationale de Motocyclisme) founded in 1904, is the governing body for motorcycle sport and the global advocate
for motorcycling. The FIM is an independent association formed by 123 National Federations throughout the world. It is recognised as the
sole competent authority in motorcycle sport by the International Olympic Committee (I0C). Among its 50 FIM World Championships the
main events are MotoGP, Superbike, Endurance, Motocross, SuperMoto, Supercross, Trial, Enduro, Cross-Country Rallies and
Speedway. Furthermore, the FIM is also active and involved in the following areas: public affairs, road safety, touring and protection of
the environment. The FIM was the first international sports federation to impose an Environmental Code in 1994.
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